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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, 25 March 2026 7:03:05 pm

Event 47 Men Under 19 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps　 3000 m

Lachlan WALTERS (AUS) MJ 10152996262
Weather: 26.3 ℃, 1009.4 hPa, 63.8 %
Start: 2026-03-25 6:58 pm AEST
Result: 3:12.551 (2.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 13.726 (2.)
250 m 22.164 22.164 (2.)
375 m 29.857 (2.)
500 m 15.171 37.335 (1.)
625 m 44.839 (1.)
750 m 15.064 52.399 (1.)
875 m 1:00.074 (1.)
1000 m 15.422 1:07.821 (1.)
1125 m 1:15.624 (2.)
1250 m 15.630 1:23.451 (2.)
1375 m 1:31.288 (2.)
1500 m 15.673 1:39.124 (2.)
1625 m 1:46.937 (2.)
1750 m 15.603 1:54.727 (2.)
1875 m 2:02.517 (2.)
2000 m 15.549 2:10.276 (2.)
2125 m 2:18.037 (2.)
2250 m 15.534 2:25.810 (2.)
2375 m 2:33.611 (2.)
2500 m 15.629 2:41.439 (2.)
2625 m 2:49.242 (2.)
2750 m 15.582 2:57.021 (2.)
2875 m 3:04.791 (2.)
3000 m 15.530 3:12.551 (2.)


